	Гурток
ПІБ керівника
	№
	Пн.
	Вт.
	Ср.
	Чт.
	Пт.
	Сб.
	Нд.
	Місце

	Хор «Щедрик»
Штукар Олена Євгеніївна
	1
	18:00-19:35
	
	
	18:00-19:35
	
	
	
	ПДЮ

	Хор «Щедрик»
Сабліна Маріанна Аврамівна
	1
	
	
	17:00-19:00
	
	17:00-19:00
	
	11:00-14:00
	ПДЮ

	Хор «Щедрик»
Асташева Альона Борисівна
	1
	
	
	17:00-19:00
	
	17:00-19:00
	16:00-18:00
	11:00-14:00
	ПДЮ

	Хор «Щедрик»
Резніченко Оксана Миколаївна
	1
	
	
	16:00-18:00
	
	16:00-18:00
	
	11:00-13:00
	ПДЮ

	Хор «Щедрик»
Базір Олена Олегівна
	1
	
	
	16:00-18:00
	
	16:00-18:00
	
	11:00-13:00
	ПДЮ

	Театр моди «Галатея»
Шевченко Тетяна Володимирівна
	3
	14:30-16:55
	
	14:30-16:55
	
	
	
	
	ПДЮ


	Ансамбль «Лілея»
Івановський Данило Сергійович
	1
	
	
	
	
	17:15-20:50
	14:40-16:15
	
	ПДЮ

	Ансамбль «Лілея»
Українська Ніна Євгеніївна
	1
	17:40-19:15
	
	17:40-19:15
	
	
	10:00-11:35
	
	ПДЮ

	Ансамбль «Лілея»
Топорков Олександр Лятифович
	1
	17:30-19:00
	
	17:00-18:35
	
	17:00-18:35
	
	
	ПДЮ

	Ансамбль «Лілея»
Хоменко Світлана Валеріївна
	1
	
	17:30-19:05
	
	17:30-19:05
	17:30-19:05
	
	
	ПДЮ

	Ансамбль «Лілея»
Мартич Наталія Петрівна
	1
	
	18:30-20:05
	
	18:30-20:05
	
	
	
	ПДЮ

	«Viva la musica»
Хіта Богдана Богданівна
	
	17:05-19:00
	
	
	17:05-19:00
	
	
	
	ПДЮ

	Ансамбль «Лілея»
Матвєєва Юлія Сергіївна
	1
	
	
	17:30-19:10
	
	17:30-19:10
	
	
	ПДЮ

	«Viva la musica»
Смага Лариса Олександрівна
	1
	17:00-19:00
	
	
	17:00-19:00
	
	12:00-14:10
	
	ПДЮ


	«Художня кераміка»
Головко Христина Михайлівна
	1
	
	14:00-17:00
	
	
	
	11:00-13:00
	
	ПДЮ

	
	2
	
	17:00-20:00
	
	
	
	13:00-14:00
	
	ПДЮ

	
	3
	
	
	14:00-16:00
	
	
	14:00-16:00
	
	ПДЮ

	
	4
	
	
	16:00-18:00
	
	
	
	10:0 – 12:00
	ПДЮ

	«Гончарство»
Свида Людмила Василівна
	1
	
	14:00-16:00
	
	
	
	11:00-13:00
	
	ПДЮ

	
	2
	
	16:00-19:00
	
	
	
	13:00-14:00
	
	ПДЮ

	
	3
	
	
	14:00-16:00
	
	
	14:00-16:00
	
	ПДЮ

	«Дитяча художня студія» Мельниченко Павліна Андріївна
	1
	17:30-20:30
	
	
	11:00-12-30
	16:30-19:30
	
	
	ДХС

	
	2
	
	14:30-17:30
	
	12:30-14:00
	
	
	
	ДХС

	
	3
	15:30-17:30
	
	15:30-17:30
	14:00-15:30
	
	
	
	ДХС

	
	4
	
	17:30-20:30
	
	15:30-17:00
	
	
	
	ДХС

	
	5
	
	
	17:30-19:30
	
	14:30-16:30
	
	
	ДХС

	«Радіооператори»
Трикозенко Ігор Миколайович
	1
	
	
	15:00-21:00
	
	
	11:00-16:00
	
	ПДЮ

	«Живопис»
Федотова Ірина Григоріївна
	1
	
	17:00-19:00
	
	17:00-19:00
	
	
	
	ПДЮ

	
	2
	
	19:00-21:00
	
	19:00-21:00
	
	
	
	ПДЮ

	«Джазова хореографія»
Андрійко Сергій Вікторович
	1
	17:00-19:00
	
	
	
	17:00-19:00
	
	
	ПДЮ

	
	2
	
	
	17:00-19:00
	
	
	12:00-14:00
	
	ПДЮ

	«Школа лідера»
Кулинич Данііл Сергійович
	1
	16:00-19:00
	
	
	16:00-19:00
	
	
	
	ПДЮ

	
	2
	
	
	16:00-19:00
	
	
	11:00-14:00
	
	ПДЮ

	«Teen time»
Щипська Марина Русланівна
	1
	
	16:00-18:00
	
	16:00-18:00
	
	
	
	ПДЮ

	«Спортивна хореографія»
Німенко Христина Леонідівна
	1
	17:00- 19:00
	
	
	
	17:00- 19:00
	
	
	ПДЮ

	
	2
	
	
	17:00- 19:00
	
	
	12:00-14:00
	
	ПДЮ

	Дитячий театр «Спалах»
Купчик Алла Василівна
	1
	
	17:00-21:00
	
	
	17:00-21:00
	17:00-21:00
	
	ПДЮ



